ABB drives
ACS550 NEMA 3R drives, 15 to 200 hp
Easy to use drives that
provide reliable pump and
fan control are vital to
the health of your bottom
line. ABB drives help you
protect your investment by

Features and highlights
ABB drives for HVAC ACS320  3
Type code
UL type 3R
(NEMA 3R)
Normal duty
(110% I2n) Weight*
lb
Height
in
Width
in
Depth
inI2n
A
PN
HP
Single phase supply voltage 200, 208 or 230 V. The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage, 208 V
ACS550-PD-088A-2+C192 44 15 310
49.00 32.36 22.88
ACS550-PD-114A-2+C192 57 20 320
ACS550-PD-143A-2+C192 75 25 330
ACS550-PD-178A-2+C192 89 30 340
ACS550-PD-221A-2+C192 110 40 345
ACS550-PD-248A-2+C192 128 50 350
* Product Weight does not include shipping packaging add approx 170 lbs for shipping weight
ABB NEMA 3R general purpose drives
Technical data, dimesions and weights
Three phase supply voltage 200, 208 or 230 V. The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage, 208 V
ACS550-PD-075A-2+C192 74.8 25 305
49.00 32.36 22.88
ACS550-PD-088A-2+C192 88 30 310
ACS550-PD-114A-2+C192 114 40 320
ACS550-PD-143A-2+C192 143 50 330
ACS550-PD-178A-2+C192 178 60 340
ACS550-PD-221A-2+C192 221 75 345
ACS550-PD-248A-2+C192 248 100 350
Three phase supply voltage  460 or 480 V. The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage, 480 V
ACS550-PD-059A-4+C192 59 40 300
49.00 32.36 22.88
ACS550-PD-072A-4+C192 72 50 305
ACS550-PD-078A-4+C192 77 60 310
ACS550-PD-097A-4+C192 96 75 320
ACS550-PD-125A-4+C192 124 100 330
ACS550-PD-157A-4+C192 157 125 340
ACS550-PD-180A-4+C192 180 150 345
ACS550-PD-246A-4+C192 245 200 350